Schedule for LK0376, Advanced Digital Landscape Analysis with GIS, 15 credits
2023-12-05, NS
*Scheduled hours are those where a teaching activity or supervision is available. Course hours are from 09.00 to 16.00, with lunch between 12.00 and 13.00. It is expected that students be available for group work during course hours.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Activities highlighted in darker orange are on-campus only. Guest lectures may be either online or on campus depending on the speaker, this will be confirmed closer to the time.
Activities in bold are compulsory. This does not mean activities in plain font are “optional”!
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Lunch = 12.00 to 13.00

Morning Afternoon
Week 3 |Date Day of Week Scheduled Hours* |Where What Where What
Crash course and practical
15/01/2024 |Monday 10.00-15.00 Course Introduction Olympen & Online |set up
Olympen &
16/01/2024 |Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Online Crash Course Olympen & Online |Crash Course
Olympen & No Accomodation |Video 1 & Seminar Reading
17/01/2024|Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Online Crash Course Needed Material
18/01/2024 |Thursday 09.00-15.00 Introduction to Practical 1
Olympen &
19/01/2024|Friday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 1a Olympen & Online |Practical 1a
Olympen &
Week 4 22/01/2024 |Monday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 1b Olympen & Online |Practical 1b
Olympen &
23/01/2024 |Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 1b Olympen & Online |Practical 1b
Olympen & Review Practical 1 9-10.30, Practical 1 Hand in. Video 2 &
24/01/2024|Wednesday 09.00-12.00 Online Video Seminar 10.45-12.00 Seminar Reading Material
25/01/2024|Thursday 09.00-15.00 Introduction to Practical 2
Olympen &
26/01/2024|Friday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 2a Olympen & Online |Practical 2a / Catch Up
Olympen &
Week 5 29/01/2024|Monday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 2b Olympen & Online |Practical 2b
Olympen &
30/01/2024|Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 2b Olympen & Online |Practical 2b
Olympen & Review Practical 2 9-10.30, Hand in Practical 2 Video 3
31/01/2024 |Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Online Video 2 Seminar 10.45-12.00 (first half hour)
01/02/2024|Thursday 09.00-15.00 Introduction to Practical 3
Olympen &
02/02/2024 |Friday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 3a Olympen & Online |Practical 3a
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Olympen &
Week 6 05/02/2024 |Monday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 3b Olympen & Online |Practical 3b
Olympen &
06/02/2024|Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 3b Olympen & Online |Practical 3b
Olympen &
07/02/2024|Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Online Practical 3b Self Study
Olympen & Practical 3 Review 9-10.30,
08/02/2024|Thursday 09.00-16.00 Online 0 3 Seminar 10.45-12.00 |Olympen & Online |Hand in practical 3
09/02/2024[Friday 10001500  [TeraNova |Geodesign Workshop Part 1 _[TerraNova _|Geodesign Workshop Part 1
Olympen & Geodesign Workshop Part 2 Geodesign Workshop Part 2
Week 7 12/02/2024 |Monday 10.00-15.00 Online Practical 4 Olympen & Online |Practical 4
Olympen & Video Recap Seminar &
13/02/2024 |Tuesday - Online Self study Olympen & Online |Exam Q&A
Olympen &
14/02/2024|Wednesday - Online Self study Self study
15/02/2024[Thursday (09001500 [TerraNiova  [ExAW | [TerraiNova [Projectintroduction
Olympen &
16/02/2024|Friday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
Week 8 19/02/2024|Monday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
20/02/2024 |Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
21/02/2024 |Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Online Project Work Project Work
Olympen &
22/02/2024|Thursday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
23/02/2024|Friday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
Week 9 26/02/2024|Monday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
27/02/2024 |Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen & No Accomodation
28/02/2024|Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Online Project Work Needed Project Work
Olympen &
29/02/2024|Thursday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
01/03/2024 |Friday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
Week 10 04/03/2024|Monday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
05/03/2024 |Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen & No Accomodation
06/03/2024|Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Online Project Work Needed Project Work
Olympen &
07/03/2024|Thursday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Olympen &
08/03/2024|Friday 10.00-15.00 Online Project Work Olympen & Online |Project Work
Week 11 11/03/2024 |Monday 10.00-15.00 Online Olympen & Online Olympen & Online |Project Work
12/03/2024 |Tuesday 10.00-15.00 Online Olympen & Online Olympen & Online |Project Work
No Accomodation
13/03/2024 |Wednesday 10.00-12.00 Online Olympen & Online Needed Project Work
14/03/2024|Thursday 10.00-15.00 Online Olympen & Online Olympen & Online |Project HandIn
15/03/2024 |Friday 10.00-15.00 Online Olympen & Online Olympen & Online |Project HandIn
Week 12 18/03/2024 |[Monday 09.00-17.00 Project Presentations
_ Project Presentations &
19/03/2024 [Tuesday 09.00-16.00 Project Presentations Close





